The PD24V-SRC is a rugged 24VDC power distribution panel designed for tactical and
specialty vehicles. It delivers reliable, organized power to multiple onboard systems
through a high-current busbar architecture with integrated circuit protection and MIL-
grade connectivity.
2030 Ringwood Ave, San Jose, CA www.digipwr.com sales@digipwr.com
For quotes and customization requests, please
contact Digital Power Corporation at (877) 634-0982
PD24V-SRC
APPLICATIONS
• Military ground vehicles
• Tactical and armored
platforms
• Law enforcement
vehicles
• Emergency and utility
vehicles
• Off-road and heavy-
duty equipment
• Mobile command and
control systems
• Industrial vehicle
platforms
• Custom vehicle
electrical integration
KEY FEATURES
• 24VDC multi-channel power distribution system
• 6 auxiliary outputs for subsystem integration
• 3 service sockets (12V / 24V configurable)
• Integrated thermal circuit breakers (15A / 30A)
• High-current busbar distribution architecture
• Parallel power routing for stable load delivery
• Centralized grounding system for reliability
• MIL-DTL-5015 circular connectors
• Sealed connectors with protective caps
• Rugged panel-mounted design for vehicle
integration
• Resistant to vibration, dust, and moisture
24V Tactical Power
Distribution Panel
(Vehicle Service Panel)
Centralized Power Distribution &
Circuit Protection for Mission-Critical
Vehicle Systems